LM7301
Low Power, 4 MHz GBW, Rail-to-Rail Input-Output
Operational Amplifier in TinyPak ™ Package
General Description
The LM7301 provides high performance in a wide range of
applications. The LM7301 offers greater than rail-to-rail input
range, full rail-to-rail output swing, large capacitive load driv-
ing ability and low distortion.

put drive capability than other rail-to-rail input/output parts
can provide for this application.
Ordering Information
Package Ordering NSC Drawing Package Supplied As
Information Number Marking
8-Pin SO-8 LM7301IMX M08A LM7301IM 2.5k Tape and Reel
LM7301IM M08A LM7301IM Rails
5-Pin SOT23 LM7301IM5 MA05A A04A 1k Tape and Reel
LM7301IM5X MA05A A04A 3k Tape and Reel
LM
7301